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Women / HS
Session: M

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Wilton HS * 136.175 34.875 31.500 33.600 36.200
11 1 2

3010 Jessica Olin 9.200 8.850 9.6258.800
3012 Brooke Taffler 8.850
3011 Carter Siegel 8.500 8.450
3013 Kathryn Walsh 8.325
3007 Alysa Jarrett 7.800
3009 Megan McNamara 7.500
3002 Lauren Cooper 7.350
3004 Katherine Ginsburg 8.5258.450
3006 Samantha Huffman 8.5507.900
3001 Lily Byrnes 9.500

2 Daniel Hand HS * 134.475 34.225 31.300 33.675 35.275
22 2 1

3108 Erin Naclerio 8.800 8.650 9.3509.125
3103 Carly-Ann Barba 8.525
3112 Schylar Saliba 8.475 7.250 8.6008.550
3111 Grace Rogers 8.425 8.200 8.875
3115 Alexandria Theel 7.200 8.100
3107 Kelly Levis 8.4507.900

3 Pomperaug HS * 128.225 33.725 29.650 31.450 33.400
3T3 4 3

3206 Isabelle Messina 9.100 8.400 8.8758.000
3202 Alaina Karp 8.425 6.550 8.2258.500
3201 Kaitlyn Furr 8.125 8.050 8.1257.550
3204 Julia Markward 8.075 8.1757.400
3208 Meghan Smith 6.650

4 Wethersfield HS * 127.475 32.450 30.850 30.775 33.400
3T7 3T 6

3401 Madison Bradbury 8.325 8.150 8.9258.250
3407 Erin Nargi 8.325 8.100 8.4257.900
3409 Abby Sullivan 8.200 7.400 8.1258.025
3405 Sarah Gordon 7.600 7.200
3408 Jessica Pratt 7.9256.600
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5 New Milford HS * 127.400 33.525 29.250 31.225 33.400
3T4 5 5

3603 Mikayla Dumas 9.150 8.950 8.7008.550
3602 Morgan Donnelly 8.300 7.250 8.375
3611 Anna Santarelli 8.075 8.2508.025
3608 Jillian Langworthy 8.000
3609 Jillian Mendez 6.800
3606 Ashley Jennings 6.250 7.200
3613 Alyssa Svinte 7.450
3601 Caitlyn Chemero 8.075

6 Darien HS * 127.250 33.200 30.850 31.400 31.800
45T 3T 4

3307 Lana Schmidt 8.600 7.600 8.2508.450
3301 Nicole Carlo 8.500 8.000 8.4758.550
3304 Sofia Fea Ruiz 8.100 6.900
3302 Lucy Collins 8.000 7.500 7.5257.500
3303 Lily Fairleigh 7.750 7.550

7 Conard HS * 122.675 33.150 27.650 30.250 31.625
66 7 7

3511 Brynn Sherry 8.800 7.400 8.0507.700
3504 Isabela Glynn 8.600 6.850 8.1508.550
3510 Allison Shane 7.900 6.300
3502 Sunny Dijmarescu 7.850
3503 Grace Evans 7.100 7.600
3508 Brianna Paparazzo 7.8258.000
3501 Kate Bronson 6.000

8 Fairfield Warde HS * 122.425 33.200 27.900 29.600 31.725
55T 6 8

3715 Tess Vincent 9.000 7.650 8.5007.550
3711 Lauren Schuster 8.100 8.000
3705 Tiana Giannitti 8.050 6.850 8.5256.850
3701 Alexa Amster 8.050 6.700
3702 Marissa Coletti 6.700 7.200
3708 Judith Nemchek 7.5007.200
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